
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

Vo of Whether ActorActeof
No. Dobtor'sName. Addrcas. Description. Court. „£!&«. ££. ReceiritoV »«£?• SSSglf •"ffSJMrT'

uraer. petition. Petition.

4291

1292

4293

4294

4295

4296

4297

4298

4299

4300

4301

Unsworth, Arthur

White, Emma

Thome, William John ...

Proctor, John

Fordham, Alfred (trading
under the style of
A. Fordham and Son)

Davies, Te'.er

Morley, P.

Rose, William

BacLini, Mennotti ...

Brassey, George *. ...

Beale, Ikbert

Residing and carrying on business at 269,
Christchurch-road, Pokesdown, Bourne-
month, Hants, lately residing and carrying
on business at Dale House, Upper Dale-
road, in the county borough of Derby

The Gallant Hussar, 110, Afrhbournc-road,
Derby

Little Key ford, Frome, Somerset

The Malt Shovel, Milnthorpe, Westmorland

Residing and carrying on business at
Coombe-road, New Maiden '

212, Smithdown-road, in the city of
Liverpool

Betiding at 64, Virginia-street, Soufchporr,
and lately, but not for the greater part of
the past six months, carrying on business
at 46A, Bridge-street, Deansgate, Man-
chester, in the county of Lancaster

Residing and carrying on business at 132,
Westfield-street, St. Helens, in the county
of Lancaster

13, Belmont-road, Luton, in the county of
Bedford

Lane End Farm, Shocklach, near Malpas ..

135, Kenry -street, Tonjpandy, and carrying
on business at 87, Tylacelyn-read, Peny-
graig, both in the county of Glamorgan

Baker and Confectioner,
lately Grocer, Baker,
and Confectioner

Licensed Victualler,
Widow

Haulier and Dairyman ...

Labourer, formerly Beer-]
house Keeper

Coal. Lime, Cement, and
Builder's Merchant

Batcher

number

Now Music Dealer, lately
Chip Potato Dealer

Blockmaker

Farmer

Boot Dealer ... ...

Derby and Long
Eaton

Derby and Long
Eaton

Frome

Kendal

Kingston,
Surrey

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Luton

Nantwich and
Orewe

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Forth

Dec. 10, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Nov. 22, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 10, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

48
of 1906

£0
of 1906

13
of 1906

10
of 1906

40
of 1906

88
of 1906

83
of 1906

89
of 1906

19
of 1906

21
of 1906

59
of 1906

Dec. 10, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 12, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 10, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

Dec. 11, 1906

43

45

11

10

26

74

75

76

11

19

58

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

-

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank,
ruptcy Act, 1883
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