RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Patition.
4291	Unsworth, Arthur	Residing and carrying on business at 269, Christchurch-road, Pokesdown, Bourne- mouth, Hants, lately residing and carrying on business at Dale House, Upper Dale- road, in the county borough of Derby	Baker and Confectioner, lately Grocer, Baker, and Confectioner	Derby and Long Eaton	Dec. 10, 1906	48 of 1906	Dec. 10, 1906	48	Debter's	
4292	White, Emma	The Gallant Hussar, 110, Ashbourne-road, Derby	Licensed Victualler, Widow	Derby and Long Eaton	Dec. 11, 1906	50 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	45	Nebtor's	
4293	Thorne, William John	Little Keyford, Frome, Somerset	Haulier and Dairyman	Frome	Dec. 12, 1906	13 of 1906	Dec. 12, 1906	11	Debtor's	
· 4294	Proctor, John	The Malt Shovel, Milnthorpe, Westmorland	Labourer, formerly Beer- house Keeper	Kendal	Dec. 12, 1906	10 of 1906	Dec. 12, 1906	10	Debtor's	
4295	Fordham, Alfred (trading under the style of A. Fordham and Son)	Residing and carrying on business at Coombe-road, New Malden	Coal, Lime, Cement, and Builder's Merchant	Kingston, Surrey	Dec. 12, 1906	40 of 1906	Dec. 12, 1906	26	Debtor's	
4296	Davies, Peter	212, Smithdown-road, in the city of Liverpool	Butcher	Liverpool	Dec. 11, 1906	88 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	74	Debtor's	
4297	Morley, P	Residing at 64, Virginia street, Southport, and lately, but not for the greater part of the past six months, carrying on business at 46A, Bridge-street, Deansgate, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster	Plumber	Liverpool	Nov. 22, 1906	83 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	75	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4298	Rose, William	Residing and carrying on business at 132, Westfield-street, St. Helens, in the county of Lancaster	Now Music Dealer, lately Chip Potato Dealer	Liverpool	Dec. 11, 1906	89 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	76	Debtor's	
4299	Backini, Mennotti	13, Belmont-road, Luton, in the county of Bedford	Blockmaker	Luton	Dec. 10, 1906	19 of 1906	Dec. 10, 1906	11	Debtor's	
4300	Brassey, George	Lane End Farm, Shocklach, near Malpas	Farmer	Nantwich and Crewe	Dec. 11, 1906	21 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	19	Debtor's	
- 4301	Beale, Robert	135, Kenry-street, Tony pandy, and carrying on business at 87, Tylacelyn-read, Penygraig, both in the county of Glamorgan	Boot Dealer	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	Dec. 11, 1906	59 of 1906	Dec. 11, 1906	58	Debtor's	